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19,968,139 4.9 20,370,318 2.0

6,780,007 0.0 7,786,121 14.8

851,678 1.9 921,571 8.2

4,186,461 7.5 4,465,381 6.7

3,600,101 0.8 3,169,710 � 12.0

39,567 � 42.1 0 ��

9,287 � 21.7 8,107 � 12.7
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� � 5,708,806 28.6% 3.4 5,800,300 28.5% 1.6
� � � � � 182,000 0.9% � 5.2 175,000 0.9% � 3.8
� � 	 
 � � 15,000 0.1% 7.1 13,000 0.1% � 13.3
 � 	 
 � � 11,000 0.1% 0.0 30,000 0.1% 172.7
�������	
�� 3,500 0.0% 52.2 30,000 0.1% 757.1
� � � � � 
 � � 480,000 2.4% 8.4 622,000 3.1% 29.6
�������
�� 3,800 0.0% 35.7 3,100 0.0% � 18.4
� � � � � � 
 � � 29,000 0.1% � 46.3 27,000 0.1% � 6.9
� �  ! 
 � � 23,000 0.1% � 8.0 30,000 0.1% 30.4
� � 
 � � 5,258,000 26.3% 3.0 5,232,000 25.7% � 0.5

""#$%
��& 4,846,000 24.3% 3.0 4,832,000 23.7% � 0.3
""# '
��& 412,000 2.1% 3.0 400,000 2.0% � 2.9

( ) 11,714,106 58.6% 3.0 11,962,400 58.7% 2.1

%*+,- '
�� 12,500 0.1% 0.0 12,500 0.1% 0.0
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%*+,- '
�� 12,500 0.1% 0.0 12,500 0.1% 0.0
. / � 0 1 2 / � 249,851 1.3% 0.6 354,555 1.7% 41.9
3 � 4 0 1 5 6 4 340,476 1.7% � 0.9 331,313 1.6% � 2.7
7 8 9 : � 2,795,573 14.0% 16.1 2,947,721 14.5% 5.4
; 9 : � 1,325,443 6.6% 7.2 1,406,271 6.9% 6.1
< = > ? 100,252 0.5% 124.9 74,178 0.4% � 26.0
@ � � 101 0.0% 4950.0 101 0.0% 0.0
A ? � 1,316,975 6.6% 133.3 681,342 3.3% � 48.3
A B � 150,000 0.8% � 25.0 200,000 1.0% 33.3
C > ? 147,562 0.7% � 57.6 160,337 0.8% 8.7
� D 1,815,300 9.1% � 19.8 2,239,600 11.0% 23.4
E ) 19,968,139 100.0% 4.9 20,370,318 100.0% 2.0
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� � � 2,757,549 13.8% � 2.2 2,829,751 13.9% 2.6
� � � 4,245,349 21.3% 7.5 4,638,708 22.8% 9.3
� � � 1,921,416 9.6% 2.6 1,923,787 9.5% 0.1
� � 8,924,314 44.7% 3.3 9,392,246 46.2% 5.2
� � � 2,747,789 13.7% 7.2 2,933,683 14.4% 6.8
 ! " # � 156,284 0.8% 13.7 142,514 0.7% � 8.8
" � � $ 2,883,110 14.4% 3.7 2,939,267 14.4% 1.9
% & ' 31,709 0.2% � 83.5 27,430 0.1% � 13.5
()*+,)'-./' 276,078 1.4% � 8.5 225,574 1.1% � 18.3
0 , ' 2,196,955 11.0% 7.2 2,194,073 10.8% � 0.1
( ) 1 2 � 2,721,900 13.6% 16.3 2,486,869 12.2% � 8.6
3333456789� 2,716,730 13.6% 16.3 2,482,733 12.2% � 8.6
3333:;<=89� 5,170 0.0% � 0.7 4,136 0.0% � 20.0

> ? � 30,000 0.2% � 2.1 28,662 0.1% � 4.5
@ � 19,968,139 100.0% 4.9 20,370,318 100.0% 2.0

A3333333333B
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! "#$%&' (#) "#$*&' +,&'
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/�0 5,708,806 28.6% 5,800,300 28.5% 1.6 97,824
123450 182,000 0.9% 175,000 0.9% � 3.8 2,952
6789:;< 15,000 0.1% 13,000 0.1% � 13.3 219
=>?9:;< 11,000 0.1% 30,000 0.1% 172.7 506
��������	
�� 3,500 0.0% 30,000 0.1% 757.1 506
@23AB0:;< 480,000 2.4% 622,000 3.1% 29.6 10,490
��������	
� 3,800 0.0% 3,100 0.0% � 18.4 52
CDEFGH0:;< 29,000 0.1% 27,000 0.1% � 6.9 455
I23JK:;< 23,000 0.1% 30,000 0.1% 30.4 506
L23:;0 5,258,000 26.3% 5,232,000 25.7% � 0.5 88,240
���������	�
� 12,500 0.1% 12,500 0.1% 0.0 211
L$MN<OPQN< 249,851 1.3% 354,555 1.7% 41.9 5,980
L�RSTOPUVT 340,476 1.7% 331,313 1.6% � 2.7 5,588
LWXYZ[< 2,795,573 14.0% 2,947,721 14.5% 5.4 49,715
L\]Z[< 1,325,443 6.6% 1,406,271 6.9% 6.1 23,717
L%^_`a 100,252 0.5% 74,178 0.4% � 26.0 1,251
L*b;< 101 0.0% 101 0.0% 0.0 2
Lcda< 1,316,975 6.6% 681,342 3.3% � 48.3 11,491
Ledf< 150,000 0.8% 200,000 1.0% 33.3 3,373
$g`a 147,562 0.7% 160,337 0.8% 8.7 2,704
$L�h 1,815,300 9.1% 2,239,600 11.0% 23.4 37,772

iajk 19,968,139 100.0% 20,370,318 100.0% 2.0 343,554
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/�lmB 238,144 1.2% 233,166 1.1% � 2.1 3,933

1�noB 1,884,380 9.4% 2,475,336 12.2% 31.4 41,748

6��pB 7,499,033 37.6% 7,920,949 38.9% 5.6 133,590

=�qpB 2,401,714 12.0% 2,366,016 11.6% � 1.5 39,904

r�stB 2,714 0.0% 6 0.0% � 99.8 0

@�uvw_xB 364,100 1.8% 322,200 1.6% � 11.5 5,434

y�z{B 185,925 0.9% 177,901 0.9% � 4.3 3,000

C�|}B 2,891,802 14.5% 2,044,267 10.0% � 29.3 34,477

I�A~B 693,407 3.5% 651,339 3.2% � 6.1 10,985

L���B 1,850,331 9.3% 2,222,550 10.9% 20.1 37,484

LL�����B 5,170 0.0% 4,136 0.0% � 20.0 70

L$��hB 1,921,416 9.6% 1,923,787 9.4% 0.1 32,446

L��gZ[< 3 0.0% 3 0.0% 0.0 0

LW�	�B 30,000 0.2% 28,662 0.1% � 4.5 483

i[jk 19,968,139 100.0% 20,370,318 100.0% 2.0 343,554
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59,000
59,500
60,000
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55,500
56,000
56,500
57,000
57,500
58,000
58,500
59,000
59,500
60,000
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55,000
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54,000
54,500
55,000
55,500
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58,000
58,500
59,000
59,500
60,000
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340,000
345,000
350,000
355,000
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54,000
54,500
55,000
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58,500
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59,500
60,000
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320,000
325,000
330,000
335,000
340,000
345,000
350,000
355,000
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���� 56,010 56,345 57,354 58,277 59,293
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320,000
325,000
330,000
335,000
340,000
345,000
350,000
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338,815 351,962 331,955 343,554�������
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�	
� 20,088,510 20,578,975 10,377,262 6,485,695 16,862,957 81.9% 20,088,510 20,578,975 8,205,471 8,634,604 16,840,075 81.8%
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6,780,007 6,985,963 2,599,368 3,153,469 5,752,837 82.3% 6,780,007 6,985,963 2,965,342 3,434,724 6,400,066 91.6%

���������
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�

851,678 878,877 313,356 526,519 839,875 95.6% 851,678 878,877 274,406 523,824 798,230 90.8%

��������
� 4,186,461 4,129,869 1,609,523 1,700,086 3,309,609 80.1% 4,186,461 4,129,869 1,686,054 2,074,286 3,760,340 91.1%

� !"#��
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�

4,458,063 3,862,551 303,973 345,418 649,391 16.8% 4,458,063 3,862,551 1,292,259 1,469,804 2,762,063 71.5%
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39,567 26,412 16,844 99 16,943 64.1% 39,567 26,412 22,184 2,781 24,965 94.5%

,-./01234��

��
�

9,287 14,120 7,991 3,060 11,051 78.3% 9,287 14,120 2,700 2,666 5,366 38.0%

5678

9:;

�<�

= > = 6
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@ABC8 BCD8

EF�

�������
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GH

@ABC8 BCD8 ?>78

EF�
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9,287 14,120 7,991 3,060 11,051 78.3% 9,287 14,120 2,700 2,666 5,366 38.0%

� 36,413,573 36,476,767 15,228,317 12,214,346 27,442,663 75.2% 36,413,573 36,476,767 14,448,416 16,142,689 30,591,105 83.9%
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!"#$ 20,149,788 1,562,322 1,675,223 20,036,887

%&'()*+
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15,555,475 852,800 442,013 15,966,262

./012�3

45*+,-#$

21,221 0 3,535 17,686

$ 35,726,484 2,415,122 2,120,771 36,020,835
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35,781 11,419 11,419

� � � 	 3,294 340 1,347 1,687


 � � � � 	 0

 � 269,023 756 68,168 68,924

� � � � 35,900 16,090 16,090

� � 641,020 773 1,713 2,486


 � � � � 	 416,376 4,899 54,237 59,136
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0

0

43,063 0

4,619 0

197,506 0

106,401 0

1,752,983 6,768 152,974 159,742�
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